

 

	

					
			

			
				
									(252) 261-6664
				
				
								
 

			
				
								
 

			
 
		
 
		
	
			
			
							
					
					
							
														
								[image: realestateobx.com]
							    [image: realestateobx.com]
							
						
											
				

							
											
							Home
	Property Search
	Our Listings
	Search All Listings
	Map Search
	Email Alerts
	Contact



	Buyers
	Buyers Services
	My Saved Homes



	Sellers
	Sellers Resources
	What’s My Home Worth?



	Our Team
	Four Seasons Blog



	Investment Guide

						
					
					
					
					
					
				
					Select Page
					
				

			
				
 
			
 
			
				
					
										

					
				

			

		 
			
	

	
		
			
				
					
	No Results Found

	The page you requested could not be found. Try refining your search, or use the navigation above to locate the post.



				
			


				
		Quick Search
           Location    
 
 
     Min. Price    $ 
  
 
   Max. Price    $ 
  
 
 
    Beds  Any
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+

 
    Baths  Any
1+
2+
3+
4+
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Featured Properties
         343 Lindsey Lane #Lot 13, Corolla, NC 27927  
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     $11,495,000   
  Beds: 12 
 
   Sq. Ft.: 11,812 
  Baths: 12 | 3 
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     163 Schooner Ridge Drive #Lot 46, Duck, NC 27949  
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     $2,990,000   
  Beds: 7 
 
   Sq. Ft.: 3,658 
  Baths: 6 | 1 
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     536 Sandbucket Arch #Lot 175, Corolla, NC 27927  
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     $2,890,000   
  Beds: 7 
 
   Sq. Ft.: 4,018 
  Baths: 7 | 1 
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